
Date Host(s) Phone Email Venue

15-Jan

Sylvia Wickham                      

Ann Maurantonio       

Donna Hix

352-425-7305                

352-750-5525            

610-463-6811

sylviawick@comcast.net

Cheers

19-Feb
Candace Johnson       

Lucille Cynewski

847-971-3635       

978-504-9996

canjj1@centurylink.net   

mimi_917@comcast.net
TBD

18-Mar
Judy Fahey                       

Jane Anderson

352-552-0512                         

352-446-1275

judicharliebob@gmail.com              

rjand1177@gmail.com
Tequila Cantina

15-Apr
Charlotte Hanebuth       

Linda Renner

224-456-7558                                    

352-430-5673 llren@comcast.net
Belle Glade

20-May Sharon Macsuga 919-441-7126 sharon_macsuga@gmail.com TBD

17-Jun
Penny Wallach                   

Karen Ano

404-242-0320      

770-714-0479

pwallach@mindspring.com   

karen5540@hotmail.com
TBD

15-Jul

Shirley Rullmann               

Toni DePinto               

Freddy Rutledge

352-751-7176      

352-259-2197     

352-205-7274

srullmann@embarqmail.com                                                                 

TBD

19-Aug Terry Vece 203-415-2222 danceclogger@aol.com Eaton's Beach

16-Sep

Janice Thompson              

Chris Miller                          

Ellen Madigan

858-688-9942        

352-586-0248                                                                                                     

thompjtlt@gmail.com        

sommergirl1951@gmail.com       

emadigan6681@gmail.com
TBD

21-Oct
Suzanne Rydel                   

Mary Jones

703-304-4201       

815-621-1531

suzanneRydel@gmail.com  

maryjones1722@gmail.com
TBD
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HOLIDAY  

12/2

Carrie Harless                     

Jeanne Farineau

352-638-1644       

352-409-8375

dcharless@comcast.net     

jfarineau@comcast.net
Palmer Country Club


